S.S. Automobiles is one of the fastest growing Automobile Trailer Products and Components Supplier Company based in Mumbai,
India.
SS Group was founded in 1965 by the efforts of Mr. Pritam Singh, the company's beginnings were quite modest as compared to it's
present. Since then, under the guidance of Mr. Dilprit Singh (Managing Director) & Mr. Hardeep Singh (Director), we have diversified
into other areas of automobile components   by starting up S. S. Automobiles  mainly to deal with  supply of Trailer products  and its
Components .
We are active members of renowned organizations like EEPC (Engineering Export Promotion Council) and BMMA (Bombay Motor
Merchants' Association).

Low Gear 0.9mm Per Trun (mm/r) of handle
High Gear 9mm Per Trun (mm/r) of handle
King Pins 2 & 3.5 inches
Description Model No. Spec Slide Plate
Thickness (A)
H50 (2" Welding type )
2" Weldable King Pin H50-08 2" -50mm 8mm
2" Weldable King Pin H50-10 2" -50mm 10mm
2" Weldable King Pin H50-12 2" -50mm 12mm
Z50 (2" Assembling type )
2" Bolton King Pin Z50-08 2" -50mm    8mm
2" Bolton King Pin Z50-10 2" -50mm 10mm
2" Bolton King Pin Z50-12 2" -50mm 12mm
Z90A (3.5" Assembling type )
3.5" A Bolton King Pin Z90A-08 3.5" -90mm    8mm
3.5" A Bolton King Pin Z90A-10 3.5" -90mm 10mm
3.5" A Bolton King Pin Z90A-12 3.5" -90mm 12mm
3.5" A Bolton King Pin Z90A-14 3.5" -90mm 14mm
3.5" A Bolton King Pin Z90A-16 3.5" -90mm 16mm
Z90C (3.5" Assembling type )
3.5" C Bolton King Pin Z90C-08 3.5" -90mm   8mm
3.5" C Bolton King Pin Z90C-10 3.5" -90mm 10mm
3.5" C Bolton King Pin Z90C-12 3.5" -90mm 12mm
3.5" C Bolton King Pin Z90C-14 3.5" -90mm 14mm
3.5" C Bolton King Pin Z90C-16 3.5" -90mm 16mm
KING PIN SERIES
King Pins 2 & 3.5 inches
PRODUCT FEATURES
heat-treated.